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37389 Cambodia The Australian National University SOCIETY AND CULTURE 14 $107,800
37892 Cambodia Charles Darwin University ENGINEERING AND RELATED TECHNOLOGIES 20 $132,000
37631 China The Australian National University SOCIETY AND CULTURE 30 $191,400
37322 China University of Technology Sydney CREATIVE ARTS 20 $88,000
37816 China The University of Sydney  MIXED FIELD PROGRAMMES 16 $70,400
37408 China University of Wollongong INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 15 $66,000
37412 China University of Wollongong ENGINEERING AND RELATED TECHNOLOGIES 15 $85,800
37633 China The University of Queensland AGRICULTURE, ENVIRONMENTAL AND RELATED STUDIES 15 $66,000
37621 China The Australian National University SOCIETY AND CULTURE 12 $52,800
37679 China Griffith University SOCIETY AND CULTURE 12 $105,600
37815 China Monash University SOCIETY AND CULTURE 12 $79,200
37740 Fiji Macquarie University NATURAL AND PHYSICAL SCIENCES 20 $123,200
37251 Fiji University of New South Wales ENGINEERING AND RELATED TECHNOLOGIES 16 $70,400
37568 Fiji Griffith University MANAGEMENT AND COMMERCE 8 $57,200
37298 Fiji Bond University HEALTH 16 $52,800
37610 Fiji Southern Cross University EDUCATION 15 $66,000
37756 Fiji Edith Cowan University HEALTH 10 $44,000
37248 Fiji RMIT University SOCIETY AND CULTURE 20 $154,000
37344 Fiji CQUniversity HEALTH 12 $52,800
37642 Fiji The University of Queensland NATURAL AND PHYSICAL SCIENCES 10 $44,000
37899 Fiji James Cook University EDUCATION 15 $99,000
37453 Fiji Avondale University Ltd EDUCATION 15 $66,000
37321 Hong Kong University of Technology Sydney CREATIVE ARTS 15 $66,000
37362 India Queensland University of Technology CREATIVE ARTS 16 $70,400
37320 India University of Newcastle HEALTH 18 $84,150
37282 India Queensland University of Technology SOCIETY AND CULTURE 16 $79,200
37764 India La Trobe University HEALTH 12 $52,800
37637 Indonesia The University of Queensland MIXED FIELD PROGRAMMES 9 $69,300
37842 Indonesia La Trobe University SOCIETY AND CULTURE 12 $66,000
37550 Indonesia The University of Western Australia SOCIETY AND CULTURE 23 $101,200
37879 Indonesia The University of Sydney  NATURAL AND PHYSICAL SCIENCES 15 $74,250
37697 Indonesia Australian Catholic University SOCIETY AND CULTURE 10 $44,000
37503 Indonesia RMIT University CREATIVE ARTS 20 $110,000
37360 Indonesia Flinders University SOCIETY AND CULTURE 15 $67,650
37649 Indonesia Southern Cross University NATURAL AND PHYSICAL SCIENCES 15 $66,000
37577 Indonesia The University of Western Australia CREATIVE ARTS 15 $99,000

New Colombo Plan 2026 Mobility Program - Funding Offered



37578 Indonesia The University of Western Australia MANAGEMENT AND COMMERCE 15 $99,000
37580 Indonesia The University of Western Australia AGRICULTURE, ENVIRONMENTAL AND RELATED STUDIES 15 $99,000
37573 Indonesia The University of Western Australia SOCIETY AND CULTURE 15 $99,000
37586 Indonesia The University of Western Australia CREATIVE ARTS 7 $46,200
37554 Indonesia RMIT University ENGINEERING AND RELATED TECHNOLOGIES 30 $148,500
37553 Indonesia The University of Western Australia SOCIETY AND CULTURE 25 $165,000
37343 Indonesia University of Technology Sydney SOCIETY AND CULTURE 20 $132,000
37514 Indonesia University of Technology Sydney ARCHITECTURE AND BUILDING 20 $88,000
37448 Indonesia Curtin University ENGINEERING AND RELATED TECHNOLOGIES 15 $66,000
37162 Indonesia The University of Western Australia SOCIETY AND CULTURE 20 $88,000
37290 Indonesia The University of Western Australia SOCIETY AND CULTURE 20 $87,340
37895 Indonesia Deakin University SOCIETY AND CULTURE 20 $110,000
37682 Indonesia Griffith University MIXED FIELD PROGRAMMES 10 $66,000
37796 Indonesia Deakin University MIXED FIELD PROGRAMMES 31 $136,400
37890 Indonesia The University of Sydney  MANAGEMENT AND COMMERCE 20 $88,000
37505 Indonesia RMIT University HEALTH 10 $55,000
37829 Indonesia University of Tasmania AGRICULTURE, ENVIRONMENTAL AND RELATED STUDIES 36 $144,540
37470 Indonesia Murdoch University AGRICULTURE, ENVIRONMENTAL AND RELATED STUDIES 20 $110,000
37486 Indonesia Murdoch University SOCIETY AND CULTURE 20 $88,000
37557 Indonesia RMIT University INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 12 $59,400
37404 Indonesia Curtin University SOCIETY AND CULTURE 12 $52,800
37383 Japan The University of Melbourne SOCIETY AND CULTURE 10 $55,000
37630 Japan The University of Queensland ARCHITECTURE AND BUILDING 20 $88,000
37681 Japan Griffith University SOCIETY AND CULTURE 15 $132,000
37370 Japan The University of Western Australia MIXED FIELD PROGRAMMES 12 $52,800
37296 Japan University of Newcastle SOCIETY AND CULTURE 10 $44,000
37474 Japan Murdoch University MANAGEMENT AND COMMERCE 10 $44,000
37632 Kiribati The University of Queensland SOCIETY AND CULTURE 4 $17,600
37507 Kiribati Western Sydney University ARCHITECTURE AND BUILDING 12 $52,800
37546 Korea, Republic of The University of Melbourne SOCIETY AND CULTURE 15 $99,000
37818 Korea, Republic of Monash University SOCIETY AND CULTURE 15 $99,000
37622 Korea, Republic of The Australian National University SOCIETY AND CULTURE 20 $110,000
37438 Korea, Republic of The University of Melbourne MIXED FIELD PROGRAMMES 20 $88,000
37287 Korea, Republic of University of New South Wales SOCIETY AND CULTURE 10 $77,000
37498 Korea, Republic of University of Newcastle MIXED FIELD PROGRAMMES 8 $52,800
37386 Laos Curtin University HEALTH 16 $70,400
37813 Malaysia La Trobe University SOCIETY AND CULTURE 8 $52,800
37797 Malaysia James Cook University NATURAL AND PHYSICAL SCIENCES 30 $181,500
37836 Malaysia University of Southern Queensland ENGINEERING AND RELATED TECHNOLOGIES 8 $35,112



37659 Malaysia The University of Queensland ENGINEERING AND RELATED TECHNOLOGIES 10 $44,000
37627 Niue The University of Queensland AGRICULTURE, ENVIRONMENTAL AND RELATED STUDIES 6 $59,400
37305 Philippines University of New South Wales HEALTH 16 $88,000
37328 Philippines University of New South Wales SOCIETY AND CULTURE 6 $42,900
37365 Philippines Edith Cowan University HEALTH 10 $44,000
37644 Samoa The University of Queensland SOCIETY AND CULTURE 2 $8,800
37447 Singapore Edith Cowan University CREATIVE ARTS 8 $35,200
37689 Solomon Islands Australian Catholic University EDUCATION 20 $88,000
37905 Solomon Islands James Cook University HEALTH 10 $55,000
37499 Solomon Islands Australian Catholic University MIXED FIELD PROGRAMMES 10 $44,000
37457 Solomon Islands Avondale University Ltd EDUCATION 15 $63,690
37244 Solomon Islands Macquarie University HEALTH 14 $65,912
37600 Taiwan The Australian National University SOCIETY AND CULTURE 12 $79,200
37884 Timor Leste Charles Darwin University ENGINEERING AND RELATED TECHNOLOGIES 20 $132,000
37454 Tonga Avondale University Ltd EDUCATION 15 $63,690
37421 Vanuatu University of Wollongong SOCIETY AND CULTURE 12 $66,000
37165 Vanuatu University of New South Wales ENGINEERING AND RELATED TECHNOLOGIES 5 $24,750
37907 Vanuatu James Cook University AGRICULTURE, ENVIRONMENTAL AND RELATED STUDIES 10 $55,000
37409 Vanuatu University of New South Wales SOCIETY AND CULTURE 4 $26,400
37249 Vanuatu University of Tasmania HEALTH 12 $52,800
37384 Vietnam University of Wollongong CREATIVE ARTS 14 $69,300
37774 Vietnam Charles Darwin University MANAGEMENT AND COMMERCE 30 $132,000
37791 Vietnam La Trobe University SOCIETY AND CULTURE 12 $52,800
37235 Vietnam RMIT University NATURAL AND PHYSICAL SCIENCES 25 $110,000
37317 Vietnam Macquarie University INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 16 $79,200
37685 Vietnam Griffith University HEALTH 12 $52,800
37882 Vietnam Swinburne University of Technology INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 16 $79,200
37625 Vietnam The Australian National University SOCIETY AND CULTURE 25 $110,000
37179 Vietnam The University of Western Australia INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 15 $66,000
37277 Vietnam University of Newcastle ARCHITECTURE AND BUILDING 12 $66,000
37749 Vietnam Curtin University ENGINEERING AND RELATED TECHNOLOGIES 20 $88,000
37192 Vietnam RMIT University EDUCATION 6 $26,400
37753 Vietnam Griffith University SOCIETY AND CULTURE 20 $88,000
37461 Vietnam Curtin University EDUCATION 10 $44,000

TOTAL 1,635 $8,506,784


